
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Feb 24\Contract No 6261.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6261 
SENIOR CENTER HVAC & LIGHTING UPGRADE, REMODELING PROJECT 
(Base Bid plus Alt. 1 and Alt. 2) 
 Ideal Builders $809,293.00 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CB37-58430-810554-00-53W0722 $754,268.00 
 
Acct. No. CB53-58430-810595-00-53W0722 $55,025.00 
Contingency 8%+ 64,747.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $874,040.00 
 


