CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6261

Contract Name:  Senior Center HVAC and Lighting Upgrade, Remodeling Project
Contractor: Ideat Builders

Contract Value: $809,293.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the fellowing subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the centract, it Is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, [ shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in wiiting and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s}). in those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officar of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work $ Value of Check as applies CITY USE ONLY
- Contract |y or mBE/sBE  BVC Compliant, |Prequalified | Approved
| IStd
20 Showstes SIS | one, w00 |00 8]0y On®h | O |0y O
A HGE Pestvetive | o oane oo | img,e O[O0/ 0Oy Onmha| O |0y O
1 zon?:f;uﬁ"w\i Laslahsn - [ K Ay [j LI 0 Oy OIN B/NA Loy LN
A9 Mokl Bekisa Elething s prer |O[D[00Y ONW | O |Ov O
HET Omai Glugs lendows + 8oars | 32 060 0| 0|00y ONEN | O Oy On
2N went ret GWR Agiewdty |28 000 U |0 DILY DN wha | O |0y Ox
2 Coprbl Cedtangl At |25 000 U000y OnEw | O |OY ON
‘8%,@0*& Cw;:&i )B/a;(o‘f\_g L LY Ojojjdy LIN iﬂ/NA 0 JHy 0w
Total S I
T Rtnexbpage
Date Submitted: £ -J1~-0§ Signed: _
FOR CITY USE ONLY / 4
[ Approved (] Disapproved L] Approved in Part
—l % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector

Must Comp by w/ Bve.

Stz gleckic Ceve)

Tdea! Builders (@ve)
Construction Office File CaPIHl Mechanical (i‘a’feq ua’/ WC:)




Contract No.: 6261
Contract Name:

Contractor:

Contract Value:

$809,293,

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Ideal Builders

00

Senior Center HVAC and Lighting Upgrade, Remodeling Project

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontraclors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Malting addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship batween any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree thal, i during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list invoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the

Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work $ Value of | Checkas applies CITY USE ONLY
L Contract  \\ype MBE|SBE  BVC Compliant  |Prequaliid | Approvad
(95 myep Poiabing Jloc. |18 6500|0000y ONGAA| O Oy L
47 4 .
ab" e Opecible Perdhion] 23, 000 O|0|0[0y Onefa | 0 |dy Oy
.qb HT P*r"'\.bofn P/\N“\B:’«g .?BDD Ojojdjdy 0w B/NA L Ly G}i
q‘i."}; Cepidnl  _Mech Avac Hogooo/H | U |HILIY UNDINA L (LY OIN
5 | Sehottn Erec | Schottba Blee  [12%,%0p L | LD OY DN DINA = Uy O
I L OOy CIN DINa Oy O«
. OO|O|0y ONONa | O |OY [ON
OO0y On CnNa O Oy ON
Total P’ (92, 185
Date Submitted: 3~/1-0% Signed %// —
VA A 4
7 7
FOR CITY USE ONLY
L1 Approved {_] Disapproved [ ] Approved in Part
[gg 53 % of contract is subcontracted J
Date: Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer
Distribution: Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division

Project

Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector
Construction Office File




